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SL. 
No. 

1 

2 

Provisional list of candidates called for personal interview to be held on 18 September 
2024 for admission to Ph. D. Programme session 2024-25. 

3 

4. 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY:: DIBRUGARH 

6 

7 

Note: 

Application No. 

84605 

84770 

84829 

84834 

84972 

85022 

85210 

department.commerce@yahoo.com 

NOTIFICATION 

a.m. 

18" September, 2024 at 10.30 am 

Name of the Applicant 

Satyadeo Prasad Sah 

Subhamoy Bose 
Shekha Das 

Cristina Frank 

Mayuri Bhattacharje 
Nishamani Sarma 

Tallo Radha 

1. The candidates who are employcd will have to produce NOC. 

Date: 11/09/2024 

Basis of 
Application 

M. Phill (Regular) 

M. Phill (Regular) 
M. Phill (Regular) 
M. Phill (Regular) 
M. Phill (Regular) 
M. Phill (Regular) 

M. Phill (Regular) 

2. Candidates are to report at the ffice of the Department of Commerce sharp at 10:00 

3. The candidates are asked to appear before the selection committee on the date of 
interview along with their original documents for verification. 

4. The candidate is also asked to prepare a presentation of Eight to Ten (8-10) minutes 
duration on any topic of their own research interest. 

Prof. Seema S. Singha 
Head, Dept. of Commerce 
Dibrugarh University 

HEAD 
.Jepartment of Cummerce 

Dibruyarh úniversttu 
bibrugarh 
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