DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE; DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY:: DIBRUGARH



department.commerce@yahoo.com

DU/COM/NOTICE/Ph. D.

Date: 11/09/2024

NOTIFICATION

Provisional list of candidates called for personal interview to be held on 18th September 2024 for admission to Ph. D. Programme session 2024-25.

18th September, 2024 at 10.30 am

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the Applicant	Basis of Application
1.	84605	Satyadeo Prasad Sah	M. Phill (Regular)
2.	84770	Subhamoy Bose	M. Phill (Regular)
3.	84829	Shekha Das	M. Phill (Regular)
4.	84834	Cristina Frank	M. Phill (Regular)
5.	84972	Mayuri Bhattacharjee	M. Phill (Regular)
6.	85022	Nishamani Sarma	M. Phill (Regular)
7.	85210	Tallo Radha	M. Phill (Regular)

Note:-

- 1. The candidates who are employed will have to produce NOC.
- Candidates are to report at the Office of the Department of Commerce sharp at 10:00 a.m.
- The candidates are asked to appear before the selection committee on the date of interview along with their original documents for verification.
- 4. The candidate is also asked to prepare a presentation of Eight to Ten (8-10) minutes duration on any topic of their own research interest.

Prof. Seema S. Singha Head, Dept. of Commerce Dibrugarh University

HEAD
Department of Commerce
Dibrugarh University
Dibrugarh